TOWN  SCHOOL DIST

N N N N N T I N N N N N N S I NIF N

005
005
005
005
005
005
005
005
005
005
005
005
005
005
005
005
005
005
005
005
005
005
005
005
005
005

PARID
40180051138
40190051138
4030005005
4030005020
4030005020A
4035005800
4050005005
4050005010
4051005023
40510051138
4053005023
40530051138
4053005345
4053005421
4054005023
4054005345
4054005515
4055005018
40550051138
4057005023
40570051138
4900005002
4900005004
4900005006
4900005008
4900005010

ALT_ID
30042 113BC18000100001
30042 0113BC1900010007
80 P 40050

21 H 03020

21 H 03020

95 PU 08000

81 PU 40050

21009 03660

21 D 0023C51000100001

30042 1138C51000100001
21 D 0023C53000100002

30042 113BC53000100003
21081 0345C53000100002
21 A 0421C53000100001

21 D 0023C54000100003

21081 0345C54000100001
23 E 0515C54000100001

21080 0018C55000100001
30042 113BC55000100005
21 D 0023C57000100004

30042 113BC57000100002
99130 00210

99131 00210

99131 00220

99131 00230

99132 00230

OWNERL
SBA 2012 TC ASSETS, LLC
METROPCS NEW YORK LLC.

LIPA

KEYSPAN GAS EAST CORP.
VERIZON NEW YORK INC
VERIZON NEW YORK INC
VERIZON WIRELESS
VERIZON WIRELESS
T-MOBILE USA INC.
T-MOBILE USA INC.
T-MOBILE USA INC.
T-MOBILE USA INC.

NEW CINGULAR WIRELESS
NEW CINGULAR WIRELESS
NEW CINGULAR WIRELESS
AT&T MOBILITY

AT&T MOBILITY

SPRINT

SPRINT

LONG ISLAND RAILROAD CO.
LONG ISLAND RAILROAD CO.
LONG ISLAND RAILROAD CO.
LONG ISLAND RAILROAD CO.
LONG ISLAND RAILROAD CO.

OWNER2

PSEG - LI
PSEG - LI
PSEG - LI

IN CARE OF
TAX DEPARTMENT, NY-15401

T-MOBILE PROPERTY TAX DEPT.

PROPERTY TAX
PROPERTY TAX
PROPERTY TAX
PROPERTY TAX
DUFF & PHELPS
DUFF & PHELPS
DUFF & PHELPS
DUFF & PHELPS

TAX DEPT.

TAX DEPT.

TAX DEPT.

TAX DEPT.
PROPERTY TAX DEPT.
PROPERTY TAX
PROPERTY TAX
PROPERTY TAX
PROPERTY TAX
PROPERTY TAX DEPT

OWNER ADDRESS1
8051 CONGRESS AVE
12920 SE 38TH ST
999 STEWART AVE
999 STEWART AVE
999 STEWART AVE
25HUBDR
PO BOX 2749
PO BOX 2749
PO BOX 2549
PO BOX 2549
12920 SE 38TH ST
12920 SE 38TH ST
12920 SE 38TH ST
12920 SE 38TH ST
575 MOROSGO DR NE
575 MOROSGO DR NE
575 MOROSGO DR NE
575 MOROSGO DR NE
575 MOROSGO DR NE
PO BOX 8430
PO BOX 8430
347 MADISON AVE 8TH FL
347 MADISON AVE 8TH FL
347 MADISON AVE 8TH FL
347 MADISON AVE 8TH FL
347 MADISON AVE 8TH FL

OWNER ADDRESS3
BOCA RATON FL 33487-1307
BELLEVUE WA 98006
BETHPAGE NY 11714
BETHPAGE NY 11714-
BETHPAGE NY 11714
MELVILLE NY 11747
ADDISON TX 75001
ADDISON TX 75001
ADDISON TX 75001-2549
ADDISON TX 75001-2549
BELLEVUE WA 98006
BELLEVUE WA 98006
BELLEVUE WA 98006
BELLEVUE WA 98006
ATLANTA GA 30324
ATLANTA GA 30324
ATLANTA GA 30324
ATLANTA GA 30324
ATLANTA GA 30324
KANSAS CITY MO 64114
KANSAS CITY MO 64114
NY NY 10017
NY NY 10017
NY NY 10017
NY NY 10017
NY NY 10017

PROPERTY ADDRESS1
109 LATTINGTOWN RD
Lattingtown RD
PRIVATE PROPERTY TRANSMISSION DISTRIBUTION & EQUIPMENT
GROVE ST
GROVE ST EQUIPMENT ONLY

PRIVATE PROPERTY POLES, WIRES & CABLES
14 CHARLES ST

LEECH CIR

BRIDGE ST

LEECH CIR

BRIDGE ST

7 -9 CHADWICK ST
MCLOUGHLIN ST

LEECH CIRN

7 -9 CHADWICK ST
BREWSTER & HIGHLAND
50 CEDAR SWAMP RD
BRIDGE ST

LEECH CIR

BRIDGE ST

Not Identified

Not Identified

Not Identified

Not Identified

Not Identified

PROPERTY ADDRESS2  VILLAGE VILLAGE% VILLAGE2 VILLAGE%2 VILLAGE3 VILLAGE%3 LUC CLASS

GLEN COVE NY 11542
Glen Cove NY 11542

GLEN COVE NY 11542

GLEN COVE 11542
GLEN COVE 11542
GLEN COVE NY 11542
GLEN COVE 11542
GLEN HEAD NY 11545
GLEN COVE 11542
GLEN COVE NY 11542
GLEN HEAD NY 11545
GLEN COVE 11542
GLEN COVE 11542
GLEN COVE 11542
GLEN COVE 11542
GLEN COVE 11542

GLC
GLC
GLC
GLC
GLC
GLC
GLC
GLC
GLC
GLC
GLC
GLC
GLC
GLC
GLC
GLC
GLC
GLC
GLC
GLC
GLC
GLC
GLC
GLC
GLC
GLC

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

LUC DESCRIPTION
4 3-Telecommunications

4 3-Telecommunications

3 3-Long Island Lighting

4 3-Long Island Lighting

3 3-Long Island Lighting

3 3-Electric and Gas

3 3-Telephone and Telegraph
4 3-Telephone and Telegraph
4 3-Telecommunications
4 3-Telecommunications
4 3-Telecommunications

4 3-Telecommunications

4 3-Telecommunications

4 3-Telecommunications

4 3-Telecommunications
4 3-Telecommunications
4 3-Telecommunications

4 3-Telecommunications

4 3-Telecommunications

4 3-Telecommunications

4 3-Telecommunications
4 3-Non-Ceiling Railroads
4 3-Non-Ceiling Railroads
4 3-Non-Ceiling Railroads
4 3-Non-Ceiling Railroads
4 3-Non-Ceiling Railroads

SWIS STSCHSWIS ROLLSECTION LAND_AV TOTAL_AV

280600
280600
280600
280600
280600
280600
280600
280600
280600
280600
280600
280600
280600
280600
280600
280600
280600
280600
280600
280600
280600
280600
280600
280600
280600
280600

280500
280500
280500
280500
280500
280500
280500
280500
280500
280500
280500
280500
280500
280500
280500
280500
280500
280500
280500
280500
280500
280500
280500
280500
280500
280500

6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6

0
0
0
13029
0

0
0
13160

Coococoo0oo0o0o0o0o0o0o

687
2679
120
1406
2469

1150
1100
53005
13029
74850
2643
13293
27137
1731

FMV
115000
110000

5300500
1302900
7485000
264300
1329300
2713700
173100
173100
129800
129800
110000
130000
64000
120000
140600
119000
165800
25000
129800
210400
821000

31800
373600
655900

LOA SIZE_ACREAGE SIZE_SQ_FT

0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01

0.01

1.96

0.9441

0
0
0

o

OC00000O0O0O0OO0OO0OO0O0O0OO OO



